
Bringing nonfiction to your classroom is easy and affordable with Channel One News!
Get daily nonfiction video, wraparound curriculum and access to a 3,000+ video library for your class.

ORDER FORM
To order Channel One News Premium, please include this order form and your purchase order. (PO not required for orders below $10,000.)

Date  __________________________________ Purchase order #  __________________________________________________________________________
If not paying via purchase order, indicate other method of payment:       Check        Bill our account  ________________________________If paying by 
check, order will not be processed until the check is received.

For Credit Card orders, please call our customer service department at 888.242.6747, option 2.

MAIL
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Customer Service  
9205 Southpark Center Loop
Orlando, FL 32819

Key Technical Contact Information: 
Name:________________________________________________________________ 

Position:______________________________________________________________ 

Phone:________________________________________________________________

Email______________________________________________________________________

School_____________________________________________________________________

School Address___________________________________________________________

City______________________________________ State ______ Zip_________________

PHONE/FAX/Email
To order, or for customer service,  call 
888.242.6747, option 2
or fax 800.567.2714  
Email:  orders@hmhpub.com 
Allow 72 hours for processing

AFTER THE ORDER IS SUBMITTED
Please supply contact information via email to CONTACTUS@CHANNELONE.COM. The contact person will receive details on your Channel One 
News Premium order along with information about accessing upcoming shows.

Please fill out quantity and price per subscription to determine the total school price. Please use the price matrix above to get the price per 
subscription based on length of subscriptions.

By placing an order with HMH® (using this Order Form or any other means), you agree to the terms of this Order Form, including the Standard 
Terms and Conditions found at http://www.hmhco.com/common/terms-conditions, as of the date of your order. 

STAND-ALONE PRICING

Grade Level

Junior
Grades 3-5

Senior 
Grades 6-12

Per Student/Per Year Price
1yr 2yrs 3yrs 6yrs 7yrs 8yrs

$8.00
$8.00

$15.00
$7.75

$21.00 $42.00
$7.00 $6.00

$36.00 $48.00
$6.00 $6.00

Total Price for Multiple Years

ISBN-13
Number of 

Year(s)
Number of

Subscriptions
Prices Per

Subscription Total

978-0-544-53521-3

978-0-544-53522-0

978-0-544-53523-7

978-0-544-61820-6

978-0-544-76624-2

978-0-544-76625-9

978-0-544-53524-4

978-0-544-53525-1

978-0-544-53526-8

978-0-544-61880-0

978-0-544-76626-6

978-0-544-76627-3

1 year

2 years

3 years

6 years

7 years

8 years

1 year

2 years

3 years

6 years

7 years

8 years

Subtotal

State and local tax (if applicable)

TOTAL

•Minimum order of 20
Prices quoted are school prices, subject to change without notice and do not 
include transportation charges unless otherwise stated. All orders will be 
filled at prices in effect upon receipt of your order. To obtain the most up-to-
date pricing please call Houghton Mifflin Harcourt at 888.242.6747, option 2.
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