



Bringing nonfiction to your classroom is easy and affordable with Channel One News!

Get daily nonfiction video, wraparound curriculum and access to a 3,000+ video library for your class.

STAND-ALONE PRICING							
	1yr	2yrs	3yrs	6yrs	7yrs	8yrs	
Per Student/Per Year Price	\$8.00	\$7.75	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	
Total Price for Multiple Years	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$21.00	\$36.00	\$42.00	\$48.00	

ORDER FORM

To order Channel One News Premium, please include this order form and your purchase order. (PO not required for orders below \$10,000.)

MAIL

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

D	ш		N	/E	Λ٦	V		m	-	iI
г	п	v	IN	ИГ.	\sim	N	_		а	ш

To order, or for customer service, call

Customer Service 9205 Southpark Center Loop Orlando, FL 32819	888.242.6747, option 2 or fax 800.567.2714 Email: orders@hmhpub.com Allow 72 hours for processing		
Date Purchase order # If not paying via purchase order, indicate other method of payment: check, order will not be processed until the check is received.	Check Bill our account		If paying by
For Credit Card orders, please call our customer service department at	888.242.6747, option 2.		
AFTER THE ORDER IS SUBMITTED Please supply contact information via email to CONTACTUS@CHANNE News Premium order along with information about accessing upcomir		receive details c	on your Channel One
Key Technical Contact Information:	Email		
Name:	School		
Position:	School Address		
Phone:	City	State	Zip

Please fill out quantity and price per subscription to determine the total school price. Please use the price matrix above to get the price per subscription based on length of subscriptions.

By placing an order with HMH® (using this Order Form or any other means), you agree to the terms of this Order Form, including the Standard Terms and Conditions found at http://www.hmhco.com/common/terms-conditions, as of the date of your order.

Table de la constant									
Grade Level	ISBN-13	Number of Year(s)	Number of Subscriptions	Prices Per Subscription	Total				
	978-0-544-53521-3	1 year							
	978-0-544-53522-0	2 years							
Junior	978-0-544-53523-7	3 years							
Grades 3-5	978-0-544-61820-6	6 years							
	978-0-544-76624-2	7 years							
	978-0-544-76625-9	8 years							
	978-0-544-53524-4	1 year							
	978-0-544-53525-1	2 years							
Senior	978-0-544-53526-8	3 years							
Grades 6-12	978-0-544-61880-0	6 years							
	978-0-544-76626-6	7 years							
	978-0-544-76627-3	8 years							
•Minimum order of 20		Subtotal							
include transportation charges un	ubject to change without notice and nless otherwise stated. All orders will ipt of your order. To obtain the mos	local tax (if applicable)							
	Mifflin Harcourt at 888.242.6747, op								